vermaak by Thaba Spar se parkeerterrein, waar kinders met soetpakkies bederf word. Bring die hele gesin vir ‘n aand van 

glimlagte, gelag en Kersfeesvreugde! Venue: Thaba Spar Parkering |  
Kontak: Johan 066 451 3637, Angelique 073 687 2017, Madeleine 083 601 8019.

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features: